ROAR FOR KIDS

KENNEDY KRIEGER INSTITUTE

WELCOME TO ROAR FOR KIDS

6:30 A.M.

7:45 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

10:00 A.m.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.m.

SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2019

- REGISTRATION OPENS

- BEAVER DAM ROAD CLOSES TO TRAFFIC
(NO ACCESS ') OR OREGON RIDGE PARK)
- RUNNERS & WALKERS LINE-UP AT START LINE

- 5K RUN AND LOW-MILEAGE FUN WALK STARTS
- JUNGLE FESTIVAL BEGINS

- BEAVER DAM ROAD OPENS TO TRAFFIC
- PRESENTATION OF AWARDS (NEAR STAGE)

- MASCOT CHALLENGE

-REGISTRATION CLOSES
- RAFFLE DRAWING (WINNER DOES NOT NEED TO BE PRESENT)

- FAMILY FESTIVAL ENDS

(*Schedule Subject to Change)




	Saturday, April 27, 2019

