

WELCOME TO ROAR FOR KIDS SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2019

6:30 A.M.	- REGISTRATION OPENS
7:45 a.m.	 BEAVER DAM ROAD CLOSES TO TRAFFIC (<u>NO ACCESS</u> TO OR FROM OREGON RIDGE PARK) RUNNERS & WALKERS LINE-UP AT START LINE
8:00 A.M.	- 5K Run and Low-Mileage Fun Walk Starts - Jungle Festival Begins
9:15 а.м.	- BEAVER DAM ROAD OPENS TO TRAFFIC
9:30 а.м.	- PRESENTATION OF AWARDS (NEAR STAGE)
9:45 а.м.	- MASCOT CHALLENGE
10:00 а.м.	-REGISTRATION CLOSES
11:00 A.M.	- RAFFLE DRAWING (WINNER DOES NOT NEED TO BE PRESENT)
11:30 а.м.	- FAMILY FESTIVAL ENDS

(*Schedule Subject to Change)